
Fullblaze Water fire extinguishers are a cost effective option for 
class A fire risk only.Fullblaze Water ADDITIVE fire extinguishers
radically increase the effectiveness of a water fire extinguisher 
by up to 300%, as well as reducing the size of extinguisher 
required.
• Desigend and approved to EN3.
• All models except FBWT9 are tested to clause 9.2 of EN3-7 
for use on live electrical.equipment.
• High UV resistent polyester coating for extra protection from 
extremely harsh elements.
• Polyethylene lined cylinders for corrosion resistance.
• Easy squeeze-grip operation and all metal handles.
• Complete with metal wall brackets.

WATER EXTINGUISHERS

TECHNICAL DATA
Model FBWT6 FBWT9 FBWT3A FBWT6A

Propellant Type

Extinguishing Medium

Capacity(Litre)

Heig ht(mm)

Shell Diameter(mm)

Working Pressu re(bar)

Test Pressure(bar)

Full  Weight(kg)

Discharge Time Approx.(second)

Tempe rature Range

Fire Rating

Approved to EN3

Water

6

537

162

9.60

45

13A

Water Additive

3

435

130

5.20

20

13A

Water

9

620

182

14.00

22  (jet nozzle)

21A

Water Additive

6

537

162

9.60

45

27A

Stored Pressure

15

27
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