

Fullblaze Water fire extinguishers are a cost effective option for class A fire risk only. Fullblaze Water ADDITIVE fire extinguishers radically increase the effectiveness of a water fire extinguisher by up to 300%, as well as reducing the size of extinguisher required.

- ✓ Desigend and approved to EN3.
- ✓ All models except FBWT9 are tested to clause 9.2 of EN3-7 for use on live electrical.equipment.
- ✓ High UV resistent polyester coating for extra protection from extremely harsh elements.
- ✓ Polyethylene lined cylinders for corrosion resistance.
- ✓ Easy squeeze-grip operation and all metal handles.
- Complete with metal wall brackets.



TECHNICAL DATA

Model	FBWT6	FBWT9	FBWT3A	FBWT6A
Propellant Type	Stored Pressure			
Extinguishing Medium	Water	Water	Water Additive	Water Additive
Capacity(Litre)	6	9	3	6
Heig ht(mm)	537	620	435	537
Shell Diameter(mm)	162	182	130	162
Working Pressure(bar)	15			
Test Pressure(bar)	27			
Full Weight(kg)	9.60	14.00	5.20	9.60
Discharge Time Approx.(second)	45	22 (jet nozzle)	20	45
Tempe rature Range				
Fire Rating	13A	21A	13A	27A
Approved to EN3	/	/	/	/



